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2026 China Holiday Schedule 

Holiday Weekday Date 

New Year's Day Thursday 1-Jan 

New Year's Day Friday 2-Jan 

Chinese New Year Monday 16-Feb 

Chinese New Year Tuesday 17-Feb 

Chinese New Year Wednesday 18-Feb 

Chinese New Year Thursday 19-Feb 

Chinese New Year Friday 20-Feb 

International Women's Day (Observed)  
(Half Day for female employees) 

Monday 9-Mar 

Ching Ming Festival (Observed) Monday 6-Apr 

Ching Ming Festival (Observed) Tuesday 7-Apr 

Labor Day Friday 1-May 

Dragon Boat Festival Friday 19-Jun 

Mid-Autumn Festival Friday 25-Sep 

Chinese National Golden Week Thursday 1-Oct 

Chinese National Golden Week Friday 2-Oct 

Chinese National Golden Week Monday 5-Oct 

Chinese National Golden Week Tuesday 6-Oct 

Chinese National Golden Week Wednesday 7-Oct 

New Years Day 2027 Friday 1-Jan 

Holiday Slowdown* 
December 25 – Jan 1 

(return to work Monday, January 4) 

 

The Holiday Slowdown will occur from Friday, December 25 – Friday, January 1, 2027, with regular 

work schedules resuming on Monday, January 4, 2027  

(There are slightly different dates for International employees, but in the same week). 
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